Coaches:
Mark Miller and Travis 0’Quinn

2009 Meat Judging Team

Contest Summary

Name of Contest: 2009 Southwestern

Host: Colombia Packing Company Inc.

City: Dallas, TX

Date of Contest: 2/7/2009
No. Of Teams: 11

No. of Contestants: 42

Placings of Texas Tech Team:

Overall Contest 1st
Over all Beef 1st
Beef Judging 2nd
Beef Grading 2nd
Lamb Judging 1st
Pork Judging st
Placings 2nd
Reasons 1st
IMPS 1st
Team Scores:

1. Texas Tech University

2. South Dakota State University
3. Oklahoma State University
4. University of Nebraska

5. Colorado State University

6. Texas A&M University

7. Kansas State University

8. Angelo State University

9. University of Wyoming

10. lowa State University

11. West Texas A&M University

4081
3968
3939
3913
3899
3867
3861
3754
3754
3505
1865

Individual Placings:
Abby Long

1st Individual Overall
31 Qverall Beef

1st Beef Judging

3rd Pork Judging

6t Lamb Judging

1st Specifications
6th Placings

1st Reasons
Meagan Igo

3rd Individual Overall
2nd Qverall Beef

1st Beef Grading

3rd Lamb Judging
2nd Specifications
314 Reasons

Matt Bruton

4t Individual Overall
8th Overall Beef

9th Beef Grading

9th Pork Judging

2nd Lamb Judging
31 Specifications
2nd Placings

5th Reasons
Brandon 0’Quinn
13t Individual Overall
3rd Beef Judging

9t Placings

6th Reasons

Alternates:
Henry Ruiz
Collin Corbin
Josh McCann
Jett Mason
Amber Krause

Josh Hasty

Adam Copeland
Sarah Calhoun

Kelly Hutton

1040

1029

1027

1043
1031
1027
1026
1026
1018
1012
1011
999

985



