2009 Meat Judging Team Contest Summary

Coaches:

Mark Miller and Travis O'Quinn

Name of Contest: 2009 Southwestern

Host: Colombia Packing Company Inc.

City: Dallas, TX			Individual Placings:	
Date of Contest: 2/7/2009			Abby Long	1040
No. Of Teams: 11			1st Individual Overall	
No. of Contestants: 42			3rd Overall Beef	
			1st Beef Judging	
Placings of Texas Tech Team:			3 rd Pork Judging	
			6th Lamb Judging	
Overall Contest	1 st		1st Specifications	
			6 th Placings	
Over all Beef	1 st		1st Reasons	
			Meagan Igo	1029
Beef Judging	2 nd		3 rd Individual Overall	
0 0			2 nd Overall Beef	
Beef Grading	2 nd		1st Beef Grading	
J			3 rd Lamb Judging	
Lamb Judging	1 st		2 nd Specifications	
0 0			3 rd Reasons	
Pork Judging	1 st		Matt Bruton	1027
0 0			4th Individual Overall	
Placings	2 nd		8th Overall Beef	
J			9th Beef Grading	
Reasons	1 st		9th Pork Judging	
			2 nd Lamb Judging	
IMPS	1 st		3 rd Specifications	
			2 nd Placings	
			5 th Reasons	
Team Scores:			Brandon O'Quinn	985
1. Texas Tech University		4081	13th Individual Overall	
2. South Dakota State University		3968	3 rd Beef Judging	
3. Oklahoma State University		3939	9 th Placings	
4. University of Nebras	ka	3913	6th Reasons	
5. Colorado State University		3899		
6. Texas A&M University		3867	Alternates:	
7. Kansas State University		3861	<u>Henry Ruiz</u>	1043
8. Angelo State University		3754	<u>Collin Corbin</u>	1031
9. University of Wyoming		3754	Josh McCann	1027
10. Iowa State University		3505	Jett Mason	1026 1026
11. West Texas A&M University		1865	Amber Krause Josh Hasty	1026
			Adam Copeland	1012
			Sarah Calhoun	1011
			Kelly Hutton	999